
435 Hamilton Street
Allentown, Pa. 18101Allentown

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 115-1406 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Agenda Ready

File created: In control:2/27/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:3/1/2017 3/1/2017

Enactment date: 29418Enactment #:

Title: R45
Authorization for a change order over 10% that was previously bid with Construction Masters
Services, LLC., in the amount of $146,203.00 for construction of ADA handicap ramps within the
CDBG eligible low income residential downtown area.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. R45 ADA ramps Request for Council Approval - Construction Masters Svs- CO

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council3/1/2017 1 Pass

Allentown Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

